

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1/'09 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4974-4985/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2007 in WP No. 18300/1998 & WP No.
18301/1998 & WP No. 18302/1998 & WP No. 18303/1998 & WP No. 18304/1998 & WP No.
18305/1998 & WP No. 18306/1998 & WP No. 18307/1998 & WP No. 18308/1998 & WP No.
18309/1998 & WP No. 18310/1998 & WP No. 18311/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

J.N.PRABHAKARUDU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Deepti,Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

st
List the application along with the main matters in 1 week of April, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master