

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).4974-4985/2008

J.N.PRABHAKARUDU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10616-10618 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dileep P., Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on respondent No.3

in SLP(C) Nos.4974-4985/2008 and for respondent No.4 in SLP(C) Nos.10616-

10618/2008 in a week.

List again on 28.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar